11451 Belcher Road South, Largo, FL 33773 • USA • Tel +1 (727) 447-6140 • Fax +1 (727) 442-5699
www.onicon.com • sales@onicon.com0930-4 03-18
• FLOW METER DISPLAY MODULE •
D-1200 SERIES
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL
 Electronics Enclosure: Steel NEMA 4 wall mount, 6” x 6” x 4”
  Note: Enclosure varies dependent on number of displays

D-1200 DISPLAY INSTALLATION
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Model Number Coding = D-12AA-BCDDE(-SPC)
D-12= Display Module
AA = Number of Displays DD = Configuration
01 One (1) display 01 Supports one (1) flow meter input
02 Two (2) displays 02 Supports two (2) flow meter inputs
03 Three (3) displays 03 Supports three (3) flow meter inputs
04 Four (4) displays 04 Supports four (4) flow meter inputs
05 Five (5) displays 05   Supports five (5) flow meter inputs
06 Six (6) displays 06 Supports six (6) flow meter inputs
 B = Electronics Enclosure 11 Supports one (1) bi-directional input
1 NEMA 4 Enclosure, 6 x 6 E = Auxiliary Outputs
2 NEMA 4 Enclosure, 8 x 10 0 No aux output
C = Input Power SPC = Special Configuration
1 24 VAC, 18 VA 101 Bi-directional input, LCD’s directionally dependent
2 120 VAC, 30 VA
3 240 VAC, 30 VA
4 24 VDC, 8.0 W
2.500
1.40
3.60
3X 01.115
POWER
10¾”
6”
METER TAG TEXT
METER TAG TEXT
TOTAL - GAL x 100
RATE - GPM
1.40
Dia. 0.312” (4x)
2.50
METER TAG TEXT
METER TAG TEXT
Model D-1204
D-1201 & D-1202 Enclosure, 6” x 6”D-1203 to D-1206 Enclosure, 8” x 10”